161

1 2| 3 4 5 ] 6 7
- 3741-2403017 4531352124 Kopo6ka nuddepeHiinana (KOMIIIeKT*! 1151 3aITacHBIX YacTeit) Differential case (set*! for spare parts)
BK-452-2400103 4531114816 IlectepHst moayocu U catesIuT auddepeHinana Axle shaft gear and differential pinion (set*? for
(KOMILIEKT*? [Isl 3aITacHBIX YacTeil) spare parts)
* - 1o motpeGHOCTH
As required
*1 - KOMIUIEKT COCTOUT U3:
The set consists of:
3741-2403019 1 Yamka kopooku auddepeHunana gesas B coope Differential case 1.h. carrier in assy
3741-2403018 1 Yamka kopobku nuddepeHiinaia npasasi B coope Differential case r.h. carrier in assy
*2 _ KOMITIEKT COCTOUT U3:
The set consists of:
452-2403050-01 2 IlectepHst momyocu Axle shaft gear
452-2403055 4 Cartenut Pinion
I'PVIIIIA 28. PAMA
GROUP 28. FRAME
KonuyecTBo Ha moarpyrmy
Quantity per subgroup
Ne ]3\{:;1_?1/?1; 0603HauEHHUE JETANM VA3 3741
COOPOYHON eNUHUIIBI _
p p_lc' Ha puc. ( Deii nation of bart ) Kon OKTII );,’:?'3_337946129 VAZ.33036 HamenoBanue Description
Fig. |Ref No g (untt) p OKITcode | VA3-39629 | yj3 39994 | YA3-3303
No. |'in Fig. VA3-3909 | yA3.39095 -
YA3-39099
YA3-2206
VA3-22069
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ioarpynna 2801. Pama B cbope
Subgroup 2801. Frame in Assy
66 1 201538-1129 45 9346 1596 8 8 8 Boar M12x25 Bolt M12x25
2 252137-112 45 9816 6068 8 8 8 Llait6a 12 npyxuHHas Spring washer 12
3 252007-1129 45 9811 1208 8 8 8 [laii6a 12 Washer 12
4 250514-1129 45 9553 1059 8 8 8 laiika M12 Nut M12
5 452-2801102-02 45 3111 8410 1 1 1 IMonepeuntna Ne 2 Cross member No. 2
6 3741-2800010-02 45 3135 2712 1 - - Pama B cbope Frame in assy
7 3303-2800010-02 45 3136 1390 - - 1 Pama B cbope Frame in assy
8 33036-2801010-10 45 3136 1507 - 1 - Pama B cbope Frame in assy
20 451-2801093 45 3111 1002 1 1 KpoH1ITeiiH 3aBOIHOI PYKOSTKHU Starting crank handle
21 252135-1T12 45 9816 6046 2 2 [laiiba 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8
22 201454-1129 45 9346 1520 2 2 Bonr M8x16 Bolt M8x16



[4Y!

17

14

13

14

15

16

3151-2407048

69-2403070-b

3741-2403010

350007

252136-N2 3741-2403011
252137-MN2
350004

12-2403090

12-2403091

12-2403092

12-2403093

69-2403030

3741-2403011
452-2403050-01

201509-M
452-2403055

350007

3741-2403016

3741-2403018 451[-2403060-02

3741-2403019

452-2403055

45111-2403060-02 0‘6) 5 3151-2407048
AN

452-2403055 6 69-2403071-b

12-2403093
452-2403050-01 12-2403092
12-2403091
69-2403030 12-2403090
-
~
@
8 252136-N2

7 350007 %

Puc. 65. IuddepeHunan u noiyocu 3aaHero Mmocra (2403)
Fig. 65. Rear axle differential and axle shafts (2403)



39!

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
IMoarpynna 2802. BpoizroBukn
Subgroup 2802. Mud Guards
66 13 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 5 5 5 Boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
14 252134-112 45 9816 6045 5 5 5 [ait6a 6 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 6
15 3741-2802011-01 45 3135 1392 1 1 1 BpoizroBuk aBuraTenst JeBblid B cOope Engine 1.h. mud guard in assy
16 251261-1129 45 9563 1004 5 5 5 laitka M6 Nut M6
17 258013-T18 45 9871 9017 6 6 6 ImmmaT 2Xx16 Cotter 2x16
18 451-2802056 45 3111 1040 2 2 2 Brynka masiblia mnetiu Hinge pin bushing
19 260015-1129 45 9862 1016 2 2 2 MManeu 6x28 Pin 6x28
23 452-2802020 45 3111 4298 | 1 1 BpbI3roBuk nBuratens TepeaHUit Engine front mud guard
24 252004-1129 45 9811 1205 1 1 1 Iaii6a 6 Washer 6
25 451-2802030-10 45 3111 1032 1 1 1 BpBI3roBuK mepeaHuii TTOBOPOTHHIM Swivel front mud guard
26 451-2802045 45 3111 1035 2 2 2 [pyxuHa MOBOPOTHOTrO OpBI3rOBHKA Swivel mud guard spring
27 451-2802049 45 3111 1037 2 2 2 OrpaHnUYMTEIb MTOBOPOTHOTO OpPBI3TOBMKA Swivel mud guard check strip
28 260011-T129 45 9862 1012 4 4 4 [Manen 6x18 Pin 6x18
oarpymna 2803. Bamnep nepenuuii
Subgroup 2803. Front Bumper
66 9 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 4 4 4 laiika M10 Nut M10
10 252136-112 45 9916 6067 4 4 4 laiit6a 10 npyxXuHHast Spring washer 10
29 210404-1129 45 9382 1070 4 4 4 Boar M10x30 Bolt M10x30
30 452-2803015 45 3111 5705 1 1 1 bamnep mnepemnHuii Front bumper
Moarpynna 2804. bamnep 3axumii
Subgroup 2804. Rear Bumper
66 9 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 4 4 4 laiika M10 Nut M10
10 252136-112 45 9816 6067 4 4 4 [ait6a 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10
11 210404-1129 45 9392 1070 4 4 4 Boar M10x30 Bolt M10x30
12 452-2804015-10 45 3111 5822 2 2 2 Bammniep 3amHwmit Rear bumper
Honrpymma 2805. IlpuGop OykcmpHbIil
Subgroup 2805. Towing Gear
67 1 452-2805012-01 45 3111 8434 1 1* 1 Kpiok OykcupHBIif B cOope Towing hook in assy
2 258056-118 45 9871 0070 1 1 1 ImmuaT 4x40 Cotter 4x40
3 4511-2805016-01 45 3111 1055 1 1 1 3aiuenka OyKCMPHOTO KpIoKa Towing hook latch
4 4511-2805022 45 3111 1058 1 1 1 Llerouka 3aienku Latch chain
5 451/1-2805018-02 45 3111 8433 1 1 1 Cobayka 3allenKu Latch pawl
6 69-2805020-10 45 4315 0671 1 1 1 Ocb cobauku Pawl axle



12!

23

24

14

13

25

26

17

27

28

29

30

16

15

452-2802020

14

252004-MN29

252134-MN2

201418-N29

451-2802030-10 258013-MN8

18 451-2802056

19 260015-M29

451-2802045

258013-MN8

)
451-2802049

260011-M29

252136-N2
250512-M29

210404-N29

20 451-2801093
21 252135-M2 (

r s
22 201454-n29

Puc. 66. Pama B coope (2801), 6pbisropuxu (2802), Gamrep rnepeanuii (2803), 6amnep 3agHuit (2804)
Fig. 66. Frame in assy (2801), mud guards (2802), front bumper (2803), rear bumper (2804)

452-2803015

251261-MN29

3741-2802011-0

252134-MN2

201418-N29

452-2804015-10

210404-N29

252136-N2
250512-M29
33036-2801010-01
3303-2800010-02
3741-2800010-02

452-2801102-02

250514-MN29

252007-M29

252137-MN2

201538-MN29



¢Sl

1 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
67 7 20-3508161 454311 0575 1 1 1 IMpyxuHa cobauku Pawl spring
8 258025-T18 4598719034 1 1 1 [ muHT 2,5%20 Cotter 2.5x20
9 250514-1129 459553 1059 4 4 4 laiika M 12 Nut M12
10 252137-112 459816 6068 4 4 4 Ilait6a 12 nmpyxxunHast Spring washer 12
11 252006-1129 459811 1207 1 1 1 [ aii6a 10 Washer 10
12 250976-1129 459951 1038 1 1 1 laiika M 10x1 Nut M10x1
13 452-2805013-01 43 3111 8435 1 1 1 Kprok 6ykcupHsIii ¢ hiaHieM B cbope Towing hook with flange in assy
14 201544-1129 45 9346 9602 4 4 4 Bont M12x40 Bolt M12x40
15 205447-118 459951 1248 1 1 1 Bonr M10x1x55 Bolt M10x1x55
* - YcTaHaBnaMBaeTCs Ha YacTb aBTOMOOWIIEN
Installed on some automobiles
Ioarpynna 2806. Kpiok OykcHpHbIii nepeanuii
Subgroup 2806. Front Towing Hook
67 16 4511-2806010-A 453111 1068 1 1 1 Kprok GyKcUpHBIii iepeiHnii TIpaBblii B cOope Front r.h. towing hook in assy
17 4511-2806011-A 453111 1069 1 1 1 Kprok OykcupHBIi TIepeAHUH TIpaBbIit Front r.h. towing hook
18 450-2806012 453111 1071 1 1 | Kosblio 3aMoYHOE Lock ring
19 294432-T1 459952 0124 7 7 7 3aksernka 10x28 Rivet 10x28
20 451-2806022-A 453111 1074 1 1 1 Kprok 6yKCUpHBIii TIepeaHUIA JIEBBII Front Lh. towing hook
21 451-2806020-A 453111 1072 1 1 1 Kprok 6yKCcHpHBIil niepeTIHMIT JIeBbIA B cOOpe Front 1.h. towing hook in assy
IMoarpynna 2807. KponmTeiin nepeaHero HOMEPHOro 3HaKa
Subgroup 2807. Front Licence Plate Bracket
67 22 250510-1129 459553 1055 2 2 2 laiika M8 Nut M8
23 252135-112 459816 6046 2 2 2 [laii6a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer §
24 201454-1129 459346 1520 2 2 2 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16
25 452-2807018 459326 1029 2 2 2 KpoHinTeiiH rnepeqHero HOMEPHOTO 3HaKa Front licence plate bracket
26 201418-1129 459346 1504 2 2 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
27 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 [1aii6a 6 Washer 6
28 252154-112 459816 6005 2 2 2 [Taii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
29 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6
Ioarpynna 2808. Kponmreiin 3aiHero HOMEPHOTO 3HAKa
Subgroup 2808. Rear Licence Plate Bracket
67 22 250510-1129 459553 1055 - - 2 laiika M8 Nut M8
27 252004-1129 459811 1205 - - 3 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
29 250508-1129 459553 1054 - - 3 laiika M6 Nut M6
30 469-5101196-01 454316 4802 - - 1 Brynka pacniopHast Distance sleeve



